Video Streaming gets ready for
Apple TV+ and Disney+

A look at users’ behaviors, awareness of new entrants,
and intention to subscribe
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About our study

We launched 2 survey waves on the
SurveyMonkey Audience consumer panel

Research Goal

To understand the behaviors and attitudes of users of video
streaming services in the U.S. in preparation for the launch
of new services, including Apple TV+ and Disney+.

Sample size and targeting

e March 20, 2019: 1,030 U.S. Adults 18+

e June 20, 2019: 1,064 U.S. Adults 18+

(Apple announced its new service Apple TV+ on March 25th, 2019.)
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About SurveyMonkey Audience

A market research solution where anyone can get global
survey responses fast

DIY Market Research
Audience enables teams of all sizes to conduct market research on
their own schedule and within their budget.

Market Research Survey

Fast
Responses start arriving in minutes, and a typical project completes

SUMMARY  DESIGNSURVEY  PREVIEW& SCORE

COLLECT RESPONSES ANALYZE RESULTS
—

STEP1: Who do you want to survey?

. pres $0.00 T [_ !C
in under 24 hours. w = . otal Cost $400
GIObal Total Panel Responses =

Estimated Complation Date

You can target respondents by demographics, location, and professional
attributes in more than 100 countries.

STEP2: How many responses do you need?

900 C—
50 oo 250 =

Premium support

Our team of product and research experts are available for trainings,
survey consultation, and more!

Explore our market research services
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https://www.surveymonkey.com/mp/audience/market-research-services/

Who took our survey

Non-binary I 1%

Highest level of education

Less than high )
school degree I 2%

High school
degree

Some college
but no degree

Associate
degree

Bachelor
degree

Graduate
degree

<1%

12%

17 or younger
15% ﬁ r 18-24

25-34

21%
23% Age

35-44 15%

14%

45-54 19%

31%

55-64 18%

14%

16% 65 or older

Gender
[ Employed,
working ful-time | 52%
U U Employed,
working part-time - 14%
Not employed,
Employment looking for work - 7%

Not employed,
NOT looking for work - 8%

Retired - 15%

Disabled, not I 5%
able to work ©

Audience

<>

Average household income

$0-$24,999
$25,000-49,999
$50,000-$74,999
$75,000-$99,999
$100,000-$124,999

$125,000-$149,999

$150,000-$174,999
$175,000-$199,999

$200,000 and up

16% None 65%

21% 1 15%

20% 2 12%

17% 3 6%

10% 4 1%

5+ 1%

4%

n = 2,094 (both waves combined) 5§

There were no significant changes to demographics from wave to wave.



Streaming users’ behaviors
and attitudes
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67% of US adults stream video at least
several times a week, with Netflix being
the most popular service.

How often do you use streaming services?

Every day

Several times
a week

Once a week
or less

Once a month
or less

Never watched

— 41%

c(‘\; Audience

Which of the following streaming services do
you currently use?

Netflix 76%
Amazon Video
Hulu

YouTube TV
HBO Now

None of these

Sling TV

Playstation Vue

n = 2,094 (both waves combined) 7



65% of users subscribe to more
than one service

Number of streaming services used:

27%

None 1 2 3 4 5+

n AUdience n = 2,094 (both waves combined) 8



Netflix is the top choice for users who
subscribe to its biggest competitors

Hulu users also subscribe to: HBO Now users also subscribe to:
Netflix NG 0% Netflix [N 93%
Amazon Video NN 66% Amazon Video N 749%
YouTube TV I 23% Hulu N 61%
Amazon Video users also subscribe to: Netflix users also subscribe to:
Netflix NG 37% Amazon Video N 60%
Hulu T 51% Hulu N 48%
YouTube TV B 22% YouTube TV I 21%

YouTube TV users also subscribe to:

Netflix N S1%
Amazon Video I 58%
Hulu B  48%

n = 2,094 (both waves combined) 9
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Almost two thirds of U.S. adults
spend over $25 on streaming

How much do you spend on streaming services
every month, on average?

$0-10 AL

$11-25 22%
$26-50 16%
$51-100 18%

$101 or more 26%
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And users are willing to spend more

Average price increase at
which users would consider
canceling one or more
services

n = 1,841 (both waves combined) 10




People are
more likely
to quit
cable than
streaming
services
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Nearly half of current customers
haven’t quit any streaming television

Have you stopped using any of these services?

None of these

(0F:1 0] [

Netflix

Hulu

HBO Now
Sling TV
Amazon Video

YouTube TV

Playstation Vue

0%
B 0%
N 5%
N 5%
N 5%

4%

3%

n = 1,841 (both waves combined) 11



Why are people quitting
streaming services?

need channels Netflix |VTVZ§ EE?S;’Z&EZZZZ?;?‘;;?»
save money U Sl ng o 25-34 y/o female
MOVIES expens've commercials
enough " 1

nOthlng COSt WatCh Drlce “Netflix’s price went up so
money afford cable | got CBS All Access. Cable is

also too expensive.”
55-64 y/o female

2

h Audience n = 1,841 (both waves combined) 12




15% of users are ‘free riders’
using someone else’s login

Demographic profile of those who said they access video
streaming services via someone else’s login

58% Female

53% Under 34

26% Some college and no degree

38% Household income between $0-$24,999

c(‘} Audience
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Deep dive into Apple TV+
and Disney+
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Powerful new
entrants are
waiting at
the gates
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Awareness of both services is increasing
with Disney+ being more top of mind

People who reported seeing or hearing anything in the news
about a new video streaming service from...

0%

5
40% 40%

34% I

March June March June

Apple TV+

March n = 955 15
June n =1,126




More people
are unlikely
to subscribe
to a new
streaming
service
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There is nearly equal interest in
subscribing to both services

When launched, how likely are you to subscribe to
a new video streaming service from...

4‘8 O/O 47 0/o
26%
22%

Likely Unlikely Likely Unlikely

Apple TV+

n = 2,094 (both waves combined) 16



Likely users of Apple TV+ trend
older and more female

Demographic profile of those who said they were
likely or very likely to subscribe to Apple TV+

59% Female

31% 30-44 y/o

52% College or graduate degree

38% Household income over $75,000/yr

h Audience n = 452 (both waves combined) 17



Those who
use Apple
products are
loyal to the
brand
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Mac and iPhone users are more likely
than Android and PC users to say
they’re likely to subscribe to Apple TV+

When launched, how likely are you to subscribe to the
new video streaming service from Apple?

35% likely

._ -

Mac/iPhone PC/Android

users users

Mac/iPhone n =955 18
PC/Android n = 1,126



Disney+ generates interest in
more users under 30

Demographic profile of those who said they were
likely or very likely to subscribe to Dishey+

54% Female

32% 18-29 y/o

54% College or graduate degree

39% Household income over $75,000/yr

n = 536 (both waves combined) 19
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Parents are more interested in
Disney+ than Apple TV+

Likelihood to subscribe to Apple TV+
and Disney+, among parents

of parents say they are
likely to subscribe to both

Apple TV+
Disney+ and Apple TV+

32%

Disney+ 40%

n Audience n = 696 (both waves combined) 20
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To book a consultation with our research experts,
email audience-sales@surveymonkey.com
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